
FIS CONTINENTAL CUP SKI JUMPING MEN

14th Continental Cup Competition SAT 07 FEB 2026

Kranj (SLO)
Start Time 17:15

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL End Time 18:38

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Hill Data / Calculation

HILL-SIZE / (95%) 109m (103.5m) GATE FACTOR 7.00 points per m

K-POINT 100m WIND FACTORS - HEAD / TAIL 9.00 / 13.50 points per m/s

METER VALUE 1.8 points per m  

NAME NSA SPEED DISTANCE JUDGES MARKS GATE / WIND COMPENSATION ROUND

CLUB DATE OF BIRTH [km/h] [m] POINTS A B C D E POINTS GATE POINTS [m/s] POINTS TOTAL RANK

ROTH Luca GER 85.8 104.5 68.1 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.0 9 5.2 -0.90 12.2 139.5 1.

Sv Messstetten 14 APR 2000 85.9 105.5 69.9 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.0 9 -0.93 12.6 137.5 4.

SCHUSTER Jonas AUT 85.2 106.0 70.8 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 10 -0.29 3.9 128.7 14.

SV Innsbruck Bergisel 25 AUG 2003 85.7 110.5 78.9 18.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 9 -0.68 9.2 142.1 1.

KUBACKI Dawid POL 85.9 109.0 76.2 19.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 10 -0.58 7.8 139.5 1.

TS Wisla Zakopane 12 MAR 1990 85.7 103.5 66.3 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 9 -0.77 10.4 130.7 11.

ORTNER Maximilian AUT 85.4 103.5 66.3 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.0 9 5.2 -0.70 9.5 135.0 4.

SV Villach 04 JUN 2002 85.8 107.5 73.5 15.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 9 -0.82 11.1 135.1 5.

KOT Maciej POL 85.3 105.0 69.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.0 10 -0.49 6.6 129.6 12.

AZS Zakopane 09 JUN 1991 85.5 109.0 76.2 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.0 9 -0.70 9.5 139.7 2.

AIGNER Clemens AUT 84.9 102.5 64.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.0 9 5.2 -0.76 10.3 134.0 5.

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol 02 FEB 1993 85.0 104.5 68.1 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 55.0 9 -0.63 8.5 131.6 9.

FALETIC Enej SLO 86.0 107.0 72.6 18.5 17.5 18.5 17.5 18.0 54.0 10 -0.41 5.5 132.1 7.

SSK VELENJE 15 DEC 2006 85.7 105.5 69.9 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.0 9 -0.61 8.2 133.1 6.

MUELLER Markus AUT 85.0 104.5 68.1 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 9 5.2 -0.63 8.5 135.3 3.

SG Klagenfurt 17 JUL 2002 85.3 105.0 69.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.0 9 -0.57 7.7 129.7 14.

BAYER Ben GER 85.1 102.0 63.6 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.0 9 5.2 -0.74 10.0 131.8 8.

Vfl Pfullingen 17 JUN 2004 85.3 104.5 68.1 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.0 9 -0.71 9.6 131.7 8.

PEIER Killian SUI 85.7 101.5 62.7 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.0 10 -0.57 7.7 124.4 20.

Vallee du Joux 28 MAR 1995 85.6 106.0 70.8 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 9 -0.87 11.7 138.0 3.

HAMANN Martin GER 85.9 104.5 68.1 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 55.0 10 -0.40 5.4 128.5 15.

SG Nickelhuette Aue 10 APR 1997 85.6 104.5 68.1 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.0 9 -0.75 10.1 132.2 7.

ZIMMERMANN Raffael AUT 85.1 103.0 65.4 17.5 17.5 17.5 16.5 17.5 52.5 9 5.2 -0.57 7.7 130.8 11.

Nordic Team Absam 17 AUG 2003 85.3 103.5 66.3 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 9 -0.73 9.9 129.2 15.

MOGEL Zak SLO 85.4 103.5 66.3 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 10➔©9 5.2 -0.53 7.2 131.2 10.

Ssk Ljubno BTC 02 MAR 2001 85.6 103.5 66.3 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 9 -0.67 9.0 128.8 16.

HAAGEN Lukas AUT 85.7 103.5 66.3 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.0 10 -0.65 8.8 129.1 13.

Eisenbahner Sv muerzzuschlag 02 MAY 2006 85.5 103.0 65.4 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 53.5 9 -0.63 8.5 127.4 17.

JOERGENSEN Sindre Ulven NOR 85.7 103.5 66.3 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.0 9 5.2 -0.58 7.8 133.3 6.

Asker Skiklubb 13 JAN 2002 85.8 100.5 60.9 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 9 -0.68 9.2 123.1 23.

LANGMO Isak Andreas NOR 85.2 100.0 60.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 9 5.2 -0.70 9.5 125.7 19.

Fjelloern IL 27 JUL 2004 85.6 105.0 69.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.0 9 -0.64 8.6 130.6 12.

STROEM Joergen Oliver NOR 85.6 103.0 65.4 13.5 16.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 47.0 9 5.2 -0.81 10.9 128.5 15.

Alta If 21 AUG 2000 85.8 104.0 67.2 18.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 9 -0.47 6.3 126.5 19.

PEDERSEN Robin NOR 85.2 101.5 62.7 17.5 18.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 9 5.2 -0.73 9.9 131.3 9.

Stalkameratene Il 31 AUG 1996 85.1 100.5 60.9 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 9 -0.68 9.2 122.6 24.

BELSHAW Erik USA 85.3 104.5 68.1 16.5 18.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 49.0 10 -0.42 5.7 122.8 23.

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Club 23 AUG 2004 84.9 103.0 65.4 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 9 -0.85 11.5 130.9 10.

GEIGER Karl GER 85.5 103.0 65.4 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 10 -0.49 6.6 126.0 18.

SC 1906 Oberstdorf 11 FEB 1993 85.5 102.0 63.6 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 9 -0.70 9.5 127.1 18.

ASCHENWALD Philipp AUT 85.3 99.5 59.1 17.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 16.0 50.5 9 5.2 -0.59 8.0 122.8 23.

SC Mayerhofen-Tirol 12 NOV 1995 85.3 103.0 65.4 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.0 9 -0.85 11.5 129.9 13.

JELAR Ziga SLO 85.8 104.5 68.1 18.0 17.5 18.5 17.5 18.0 53.5 10 -0.33 4.5 126.1 17.

Sk Triglav kranj 22 OCT 1997 85.7 100.0 60.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 9 -0.82 11.1 123.6 22.

KOS Lovro SLO 86.0 102.0 63.6 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 10 -0.49 6.6 124.2 21.

SSK Ilirija 23 JUL 1999 85.6 101.0 61.8 17.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 9 -0.67 9.0 123.8 21.

ZYLA Piotr POL 85.7 99.0 58.2 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 10 -0.74 10.0 120.2 28.

WSS Wisla 16 JAN 1987 85.1 104.0 67.2 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 9 -0.43 5.8 126.5 19.

PRESECNIK Jernej SLO 85.6 103.0 65.4 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 10 -0.35 4.7 124.1 22.

Ssk Ljubno btc 18 JAN 2002 85.4 99.0 58.2 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 9 -0.58 7.8 119.5 26.

SKARKA Daniel CZE 85.8 103.5 66.3 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 49.5 10 -0.45 6.1 121.9 25.

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem 13 MAY 2006 85.4 100.5 60.9 17.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 9 -0.58 7.8 121.2 25.

WASSER Yanick SUI 86.0 101.5 62.7 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 10 -0.39 5.3 120.0 30.

Einsiedeln 27 MAY 2004 85.4 99.0 58.2 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 9 -0.62 8.4 117.6 27.

WOLNY Jakub POL 85.6 102.5 64.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 10 -0.24 3.2 120.2 28.

LKS Klimczok Bystra 15 MAY 1995 85.3 98.0 56.4 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 9 -0.63 8.5 116.9 28.

ZNISZCZOL Aleksander POL 85.1 97.5 55.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.0 9 5.2 -0.56 7.6 120.3 27.

WSS Wisla 08 MAR 1994 85.2 99.0 58.2 17.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 9 -0.43 5.8 116.5 29.
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RANK BIB TOTAL

1. 55 277.0

2. 5 270.8

3. 41 270.2

4. 49 270.1

5. 11 269.3

6. 61 265.6

7. 40 265.2

8. 56 265.0

9. 57 263.5

10. 36 262.4

11. 38 260.7

12. 50 260.0

12. 45 260.0

14. 42 256.5

15. 47 256.4

16. 54 256.3

17. 60 255.0

18. 58 253.9

19. 32 253.7

20. 10 253.1

21. 51 252.7

22. 34 249.7

23. 35 248.0

24. 13 246.7

25. 27 243.6

26. 25 243.1

27. 33 237.6

28. 20 237.1

29. 48 236.8
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Kranj (SLO)
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NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL End Time 18:38

OFFICIAL RESULTS
NAME NSA SPEED DISTANCE JUDGES MARKS GATE / WIND COMPENSATION ROUND

CLUB DATE OF BIRTH [km/h] [m] POINTS A B C D E POINTS GATE POINTS [m/s] POINTS TOTAL RANK

JANCAR Ziga SLO 85.9 104.0 67.2 16.0 15.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 46.0 10 -0.62 8.4 121.6 26.

SSK IHAN 03 NOV 2005 85.5 102.5 64.5 15.5 14.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 44.0 9 -0.34 4.6 113.1 30.

Not Qualified for Final Round

GOSTISA LAH Nik SLO 85.8 99.0 58.2 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 10 -0.59 8.0 118.7 31.

SSK Ilirija 31 MAY 2005

STRAND Soelve Jokerud NOR 85.4 95.0 51.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.5 9 5.2 -0.84 11.3 118.0 32.

Vikersund If 05 AUG 2000

JONIAK Klemens POL 85.0 97.5 55.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 47.5 9 5.2 -0.71 9.6 117.8 33.

Lks Poroniec poronin 02 MAR 2005

FAISST Jannik GER 85.6 100.0 60.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 10 -0.30 4.1 116.6 34.

Sv Baiersbronn 17 APR 2004

IMHOF Remo SUI 85.9 99.5 59.1 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 51.5 10 -0.41 5.5 116.1 35.

Einsiedeln 19 NOV 2003

GUNDERSRUD Adrian Thon NOR 85.4 95.5 51.9 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 9 5.2 -0.58 7.8 115.9 36.

Jardar Il 29 APR 2002

ZAVRSNIK Gorazd SLO 85.3 95.0 51.0 16.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 9 5.2 -0.56 7.6 114.8 37.

Ssk Ljubno btc 21 APR 2003

OBERSTEINER Louis FRA 85.7 99.5 59.1 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 10 -0.27 3.6 114.2 38.

S.C LES CONTAMINES MONTJOIE 10 AUG 2004

DEVYATKIN Nikita KAZ 84.3 96.5 53.7 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 50.5 10 -0.69 9.3 113.5 39.

03 APR 1999

OBLAK Rok SLO 85.0 102.5 64.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 47.0 10 -0.15 2.0 113.5 39.

SSK NORICA ZIRI 16 JUL 2001

BATBY Alessandro FRA 85.7 95.5 51.9 16.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.0 10 -0.73 9.9 111.8 41.

CLUB DES SPORTS COURCHEVEL 20 NOV 2001

BARTOLJ Maksim SLO 85.7 96.5 53.7 17.0 18.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 10 -0.49 6.6 111.8 41.

Ssk Ilirija 01 MAY 2003

HOLZ Janne GER 85.9 98.0 56.4 16.5 17.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 49.0 10 -0.45 6.1 111.5 43.

SC Degenfeld 03 JAN 2007

TKACHENKO Sergey KAZ 85.2 96.5 53.7 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 10 -0.54 7.3 111.5 43.

Ski Club VKO 08 JUN 1999

RYGL David CZE 85.6 96.0 52.8 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5 10 -0.67 9.0 111.3 45.

TJ Dukla Liberec 13 JUN 2005

REPELLIN Ari FRA 86.1 96.5 53.7 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 10 -0.37 5.0 109.7 46.

CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX 18 MAR 2004

KINNUNEN Tuomas FIN 85.3 96.5 53.7 16.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 17.0 49.5 10 -0.44 5.9 109.1 47.

Lahden Hiihtoseura 27 NOV 2005

ROMPPAINEN Paavo FIN 85.8 99.5 59.1 16.5 16.5 17.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 10 -0.01 0.1 108.7 48.

Seinajoki Ski club 25 JAN 2003

URLAUB Andrew USA 85.5 99.5 59.1 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5 10 0.11 -1.0 107.6 49.

Flying Eagles Ski Club Inc 12 APR 2001

TOPORIS Nejc SLO 84.9 94.5 50.1 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 10 -0.32 4.3 105.4 50.

Sk Triglav kranj 24 SEP 2000

NIZNIK Adam POL 85.2 92.0 45.6 15.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5 10 -0.74 10.0 105.1 51.

Ts Wisla zakopane 07 OCT 2002

KLOC Bryce USA 86.0 92.0 45.6 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 10 -0.46 6.2 101.3 52.

28 JUN 2005

HEISKANEN Timi FIN 85.9 93.0 47.4 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 17.0 50.0 10 -0.29 3.9 101.3 52.

18 APR 2002

GRAVES Sawyer USA 85.6 91.5 44.7 16.5 15.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 10 -0.51 6.9 101.1 54.

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Club 30 SEP 2008

ZAKELSEK Mai SLO 85.4 92.0 45.6 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 10 -0.45 6.1 99.7 55.

SD VIZORE 24 SEP 2008

HOLUB Benedikt CZE 85.4 90.5 42.9 15.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 46.5 10 -0.44 5.9 95.3 56.

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem 02 OCT 2000

VANWIEREN Tarik CAN 85.7 89.0 40.2 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.5 10 -0.41 5.5 94.2 57.

ALTIUS NORDIC 09 MAR 2007

KERANEN Eeli FIN 85.4 84.0 31.2 14.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.0 10 -1.04 14.0 92.2 58.

Jyvaskylan Hiihtoseura 23 JUL 2006

JIPESCU Mircea Stefan ROU 85.6 87.5 37.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.0 10 -0.32 4.3 88.8 59.

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI 20 APR 2005

SIEBER Marius SUI 85.1 79.5 23.1 15.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 10 -0.51 6.9 78.0 60.

Am Bachtel 22 FEB 2005
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RANK BIB TOTAL

30. 44 234.7

31. 23 118.7

32. 59 118.0

33. 53 117.8

34. 43 116.6

35. 39 116.1

36. 52 115.9

37. 46 114.8

38. 18 114.2

39. 4 113.5

39. 3 113.5

41. 28 111.8

41. 24 111.8

43. 21 111.5

43. 14 111.5

45. 31 111.3

46. 17 109.7

47. 29 109.1

48. 26 108.7

49. 19 107.6

50. 2 105.4

51. 37 105.1

52. 30 101.3

52. 16 101.3

54. 9 101.1

55. 1 99.7

56. 15 95.3

57. 22 94.2

58. 7 92.2

59. 12 88.8

60. 8 78.0
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KALINKIN Daniil KAZ 84.9 65.0 -3.0 12.5 12.0 12.5 12.5 12.5 37.5 10 -0.52 7.0 41.5 61.

18 JUL 2007

Jury / Competition Management Judges

COORDINATOR SCHOEDLER Berni (FIS)  

TD DIESS Alexander (AUT) JURY

TD ASSISTANT ANDREI Constantin (ROU) JURY

CHIEF OF COMPETITION ZELNIK Aljosa (SLO) JURY

A AHACIC Bostjan (SLO)

B SINKOVEC Nace (SLO)

C SUZIC Zlatko (SLO)

D SCHUHBECK Thomas (GER)

E JESENKO Eugen (SLO)

Competition / Weather Information

BASE VALUES TEMPERATURES [°C] HUMIDITY TANGENTIAL WIND [m/s]

WIND GATE LENGTH AIR TRACK [%] MIN AVG MAX

1st Round 17:15 - 17:53 0.00 10 80.55m heavy intensity rain 7 -9 92 -1.04 -0.51 0.11

Second Round 18:20 - 18:38 0.00 9 79.81m broken clouds 6 -9 96 -0.93 -0.66 -0.34

Statistics

GATE DISTANCE [m] SPEED [km/h] COMPETITORS / NATIONS

NO DIFF MIN AVG MAX MIN AVG MAX IN START LIST STARTED WITH RESULTS

9 -0.74m 17 0 95.0 100.6 104.5 84.9 85.2 85.8 61 / 13 61 / 13 61 / 13

10 44 0 65.0 97.4 109.0 84.3 85.5 86.1

9 30 0 98.0 103.2 110.5 84.9 85.4 85.9 30 / 8 30 / 8 30 / 8

TD Chief of Competition

DIESS Alexander (AUT) ZELNIK Aljosa (SLO)

Legend

NSA National Ski Association © Gate Change Request by Coach (Jury
Gate -> Coach Gate)

Min Minimum

Max Maximum Avg Average
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RANK BIB TOTAL

61. 6 41.5

TIME WEATHER

ATHLETES FALLS

1st Round

Second Round


